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Ananas, Kiefer, citrusartig

50 % Nugget, 25 % Zeus, 25 % USDA 19058m

Ertrag (kg/ha)
Reife
Hauptanbauland

Peronospora
Echter Mehltau

Alphasiure %
Betasiure %
Cohumulon % rel.

Gesamtpolyphenole
Xanthohumol (EBC 7.7)

Gesamtol (ml/ 100g)
Beta-Caryophyllen: Humulen
Linalool % vom Gesamtol
Linalool: Alphasauren

2.800 - 3.100
Spat
USA

Tolerant
Tolerant

13,0- 15,0
4,0-5,0
22-26

2,5-3,0
0,5-0,7

25-40
0,30-0,40
0,6-1,0
0,05-0,10

Sultana is BIG. A monster of a plant with gigantic
cones, she has a high total oil content to boot!
With pineapple, pine and bright citrus notes,
Sultana is sure to make "one hell of an IPA!"

Hop Highlights:
13—15% Alpha
4—5% Beta
High Total Qil
High Yield
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